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d1 d2 s d4 d5 h d6

GTM-0408-005
GTM-0409-006
GTM-0409-016
GTM-0410-005
GTM-0411-005
GTM-0509-006
GTM-0611-010
GTM-0612-015
GTM-0615-015
GTM-0620-015
GTM-0712-005
GTM-0713-005
GTM-0815-005
GTM-0815-015
GTM-0818-010
GTM-0818-015
GTM-0818-020
GTM-0913-010
GTM-0918-015
GTM-1018-005
GTM-1018-010
GTM-1018-015
GTM-1018-020
GTM-1020-015
GTM-1115-010
GTM-1127-005
GTM-1224-015
GTM-1230-015
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Dimensions [mm]

4) Design without fixing bore

Part No.
+0.25 –0.25 –0.05 –0.12 +0.375 +0.2 +0.12

+0.12 +0.125 –0.2

4.0 8.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 8.0
4.0 9.0 0.6 4) 4) 0.3 9.0
4.0 9.0 1.6 4) 4) 0.3 9.0
4.0 10.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 10.0
4.0 11.0 0.5 (-0.06) 4) 4) 0.2 11.0
5.0 9.5 0.6 4) 4) 0.3 9.5
6.0 11.0 1.0 4) 4) 0.7 11.0
6.0 12.0 1.5 4) 4) 1.0 12.0
6.0 15.0 1.5 4) 4) 1.0 15.0
6.0 20.0 1.5 13.0 1.5 1.0 20.0
7.0 12.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 12.0
7.0 13.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 13.0
8.0 15.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 15.0
8.0 15.0 1.5 4) 4) 1.0 15.0
8.0 18.0 1.0 4) 4) 0.7 18.0
8.0 18.0 1.5 13.0 1.5 1.0 18.0
8.0 18.0 2.0 4) 4) 1.5 18.0
9.0 13.0 1.0 4) 4) 0.7 13.0
9.0 18.0 1.5 13.5 1.5 1.0 18.0
10.0 17.8 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 17.8
10.0 18.0 1.0 4) 4) 0.7 18.0
10.0 18.0 1.5 4) 4) 1.0 18.0
10.0 18.0 2.0 4) 4) 1.5 18.0
10.0 20.0 1.5 4) 4) 0.7 20.0
11.0 15.0 1.0 4) 4) 0.7 15.0
11.0 27.0 0.5 4) 4) 0.2 27.0
12.0 24.0 1.5 18.0 1.5 1.0 24.0
12.2 30.0 1.5 4) 4) 1.0 30.0

iglidur® G | Product range
Thrust Washer (Form T)

Order key

Type Dimensions [mm]

ig
lid

ur
®
 m

at
er

ia
l

Fo
rm

 T

M
et

ric

In
ne

r-
Ø

 d
1

O
ut

er
-Ø

 d
2

Th
ic

kn
es

s 
s

Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1  
and special dimensions

Online tools and more information  www.igus.eu/g  

Imperial dimensions available
 From page 1445




